
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:424
ANSWERED ON:07.07.2009
CONSTRUCTION OF ROAD BETWEEN AGNALA-LOPOKE BY BRDO
Ajnala Dr. Rattan Singh

Will the Minister of ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has received any representation regarding speedy construction of road between Ajnala-Lopoke by the
Border Road Development Organisation (BRDO); 

(b) if so, the details thereof; and 

(c) the steps taken by the Government in this regard?

Answer

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS(SHRI R.P.N.SINGH) 

(a) This Ministry has not received any representation regarding speedy construction of road between Ajnala-Lopoke. 

(b)& (c) Does not arise.


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  ROAD TRANSPORT AND HIGHWAYS LOK SABHA
	Answer

